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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0044-2024   

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Local Possession Authority 

8th to 10th June 2024 

 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

Hunter Valley Mains Closedown  

 

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Islington Junction 

IJ21 Signal 

 

 

 

HN12 Signal 

 

 

 

Down Main / Down North Coast 

Down Local 

 

 

Up Main / Up North Coast  

Up Local 

Hanbury Up Refuge Siding 

Hexham Up Refuge 

Maitland Up Yard 

 

Goninans Siding 

 

 

 

Crawford Siding  

 

 

 

 

Down South fork 

Up South Fork 

Maitland 

MD271DNC Signal 

Clear of 410 Points 

 

 

MD273UNC Signal 

Clear of 414 Points 

 

 

 

 

Islington Junction 

IJ28 Signal 

 

Sandgate 

Maintenance Interface 

Boundary 

@171.685KM 

 

 

Hanbury Junction 

Clear of 141 Points 

Clear of 143 Points 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0044-2024   

2 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Islington Junction 

WJ20 Signal 

IJ5 Signal 

IJ9 Signal 

 

Up Islington Loop 

Down Islington Loop 

Down Relief 

Islington Junction 

Clear of 107 Points  

Clear of 106 Points  

Clear of 105 Points 

3 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Islington Junction 

Clear of 117 Points  

Clear of 115 Points 

 

 

Islington Arrival Road 

Islington No.2 Departure Road 

Islington No.1 Departure Road 

 

Port Waratah 

PW4 Signal  

Clear of 98 Points   

Clear of 101 Points 

4 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Port Waratah  

PW34 Signal 

 

 

PW83 Signal  

  

  

  

PW27 Signal  

  

  

 

PW32 Signal  

  

Port Waratah 

Clear of 101 Points 

 

Up Coal / Waratah Arrival Road /  

Arrival Road / No.1 Arrival Road  

 

 Down Coal / Waratah Departure  

Road / No.2 Departure Road /  

Departure Road    

 

 No.1 Storage Road / 

 No.2 Arrival Road     

 

 

No.2 and 3 Storage Roads / 

 No.3 Arrival Road 

 

 No.1 Departure Road 

Sandgate 

Clear of 181 Points  

  

 

Clear of 184 Points  

 

 

Port Waratah 

Clear of 96 Points  

 

  

 

Clear of 92 Points 

 

Port Waratah  

Inclusive of 99 Points  
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0044-2024   

5 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Port Waratah 

PW34 Signal 

PW27 Signal 

PW32 Signal 

PW55 Signal 

PWCS No.1 Arrival Road 

PWCS No.2 Arrival Road 

PWCS No.3 Arrival Road  

 

 

Morandoo Arrival 

 Morandoo 1 Road 

Morandoo 13 Road 

 

Bullock Island Arrival Road No.1 / 

 Grain Arrival road No.1 

 

Loco Service Facility /   Bullock 

Island Arrival Road No.2 / 

 Grain Arrival Road No.2 

Port Waratah  

PW39 Signal 

PW38 Signal 

PW36 Signal   

 

Morandoo Yard 

PW77 Signal   

PW78 Signal 

 

Port Waratah 

PW50 Signal 

 

PW51 Signal 

 

6 
0300 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Port Waratah 

Clear of 124 Points  

 

 

PW44 Signal 

 

 

PW45 Signal 

 

 

Morandoo Loop /  

No.8 Departure Road 

 

PWCS No.3 Departure Road /  

No.9 Departure Road 

 

PWCS No.1 Departure Road /  

No.10 Departure Road 

 

Departure Road 

 

 

Port Waratah 

PW83 Signal 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0044-2024   

7 
0900 

08/06/2024 

2300 

10/06/2024 

Maitland 

MD271DNC Signal 

 

 

 

MD273UNC Signal 

 

Telarah 

Clear of 420 Points 

 

Down North Coast 

Telarah Loop Line 

Telarah Yard All Roads 

 

Up North Coast /  

Single North Coast 

 

Farley Triangle Loop 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Telarah 

MD306NC Signal 

 

 


