

No: 0044-2024

Hunter Valley Program Area Local Possession Authority 8th to 10th June 2024

Approved Possession Boundaries Hunter Valley Mains Closedown

Stage	Date From	Date To	From Boundary	Tracks	To Boundary
			Islington Junction		Maitland
			IJ21 Signal	Down Main / Down North Coast	MD271DNC Signal
				Down Local	Clear of 410 Points
			HN12 Signal	Up Main / Up North Coast	MD273UNC Signal
			Tiivi2 Signal	Up Local	Clear of 414 Points
				Hanbury Up Refuge Siding	
				Hexham Up Refuge	
				Maitland Up Yard	
	0300	2300			
1	08/06/2024	10/06/2024		Goninans Siding	Islington Junction
					IJ28 Signal
					Sandgate
				Crawford Siding	Maintenance Interface Boundary
					@171.685KM
				Down South fork	Hanbury Junction
				Up South Fork	Clear of 141 Points
				op count on	Clear of 143 Points



No: 0044-2024

			Islington Junction		Islington Junction
	0300	2300	WJ20 Signal	Up Islington Loop	Clear of 107 Points
2	08/06/2024	10/06/2024	IJ5 Signal	Down Islington Loop	Clear of 106 Points
	00/00/2021	10/00/2024	IJ9 Signal	Down Relief	Clear of 105 Points
			Islington Junction		Port Waratah
	0300	2300	Clear of 117 Points	Islington Arrival Road	PW4 Signal
3	08/06/2024	10/06/2024	Clear of 115 Points	Islington No.2 Departure Road	Clear of 98 Points
	00/00/2024	10/06/2024		Islington No.1 Departure Road	Clear of 101 Points
			Port Waratah		Sandgate
			PW34 Signal	Up Coal / Waratah Arrival Road /	Clear of 181 Points
				Arrival Road / No.1 Arrival Road	
			PW83 Signal	Down Coal / Waratah Departure	Clear of 184 Points
				Road / No.2 Departure Road /	
				Departure Road	
4	0300	2300			Port Waratah
-	08/06/2024	10/06/2024	PW27 Signal	No.1 Storage Road /	Clear of 96 Points
				No.2 Arrival Road	
			PW32 Signal	No.2 and 3 Storage Roads /	Clear of 92 Points
				No.3 Arrival Road	
			Port Waratah		Port Waratah
			Clear of 101 Points	No.1 Departure Road	Inclusive of 99 Points



No: 0044-2024

			Port Waratah	PWCS No.1 Arrival Road	Port Waratah
			PW34 Signal	PWCS No.2 Arrival Road	PW39 Signal
			PW27 Signal	PWCS No.3 Arrival Road	PW38 Signal
			PW32 Signal		PW36 Signal
			PW55 Signal		
				Morandoo Arrival	Morandoo Yard
	0300	2300		Morandoo 1 Road	PW77 Signal
5				Morandoo 13 Road	PW78 Signal
	08/06/2024	10/06/2024			
				Bullock Island Arrival Road No.1 /	Port Waratah
				Grain Arrival road No.1	PW50 Signal
					ŭ
				Loco Service Facility / Bullock	PW51 Signal
				Island Arrival Road No.2 /	1 Tro I Gigilai
				Grain Arrival Road No.2	
			Port Waratah		
			Clear of 124 Points	Morandoo Loop /	
				No.8 Departure Road	Port Waratah
				, 1010 Dopantaro 11000	PW83 Signal
			PW44 Signal	PWCS No.3 Departure Road /	r woo olghar
6	0300	2300	i vv++ Oigilai	No.9 Departure Road	
O	08/06/2024	10/06/2024		No.9 Departure Road	
			DW45 C	DWOON A D	
			PW45 Signal	PWCS No.1 Departure Road /	
				No.10 Departure Road	
				Departure Road	



No: 0044-2024

			Maitland		
			MD271DNC Signal	Down North Coast	
				Telarah Loop Line	
_	0900	2300		Telarah Yard All Roads	
7	08/06/2024	10/06/2024	MD273UNC Signal	Up North Coast / Single North Coast	
			Telarah	Single North Coast	Telarah
			Clear of 420 Points	Farley Triangle Loop	MD306NC Signal